Karta - Blekinge lan 1890

42 forsamlingar
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Karta - Blekinge lan 1890

42 férsamlingar

Nr Forsamling Nr Forsamling

1 Kristianopel 22 Backaryd

2 Torhamn 23 Brékne-Hoby

3 Sturkd 24 Oljehult

4 Tjurko 25 Héllaryd

5 Ramdala 26 Aryd

6 Jamjo 27 Asarum

7 Losen 28 Ringamala

8 Augerum 29 Morrum

9 Rddeby 30 Elleholm

10 Fridlevstad 31 Jamshog

11 Sillhdévda 32 Kyrkhult

12 Nattraby 33 Gammalstorp

13 Aspo 34 Ysane

14 Hasslo 35 Mijéallby

15 Listerby 36 Solvesborgs lands
16 Forkarla 37 Karlskrona stad
17 Hjortsberga 38 Kungl. Amiralitetsfors.
18 Edestad 39 Karlskrona mosaiska
19 Tving 40 Ronneby stad

20 Eringsboda 41 Karlshamn

21 Ronneby lands 42 Soélveshorgs stad
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Forsamlingarna i bokstavsordning

Nr

27
13

22
23
18
30
20
10
16
33
14
17
25

31
41
39
37

38

Forsamling

Asarum

Aspd

Augerum
Backaryd
Brékne-Hoby
Edestad
Elleholm
Eringsboda
Fridlevstad
Forkérla
Gammalstorp
Hasslo
Hjortsberga
Hallaryd

Jamjo

Jamshog
Karlshamn
Karlskrona mosaiska
Karlskrona stad
Kristianopel

Kungl. Amiralitetsfors.
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Nr

32
15

35
29
12

28
21
40

11

36
42

19
34
26
24

Forsamling

Kyrkhult
Listerby

Ldsen

Mjallby
Morrum
Néttraby
Ramdala
Ringamala
Ronneby lands
Ronneby stad
Rddeby
Sillhévda
Sturko
Solvesborgs lands
Solvesborgs stad
Tjurko
Torhamn
Tving

Ysane

Aryd

Oljehult
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